From
Florence KY
Hebron KY
Union KY
Florence KY

To Trip Fee
Warsaw KY

Petersburg KY

Covington KY

Covington KY

75
75
75
75

Per mile fee

(after first 12

miles)

2.58
2.58
2.58
2.58

# of miles

22
10
17.4
18

Additional

billable
miles

10
0
54
6

Additional
billable
mileage fee

25.8
0
13.93
15.48

Total cost to
district for trip

100.80
75
88.93
90.48



