From	То	Trip Fee	Per mile fee (after first 12 miles)	# of miles	Additional billable miles	Additional billable mileage fee	Total cost to district for trip
Florence KY	Warsaw KY	75	2.58	22	10	25.8	100.80
Hebron KY	Petersburg KY	75	2.58	10	0	0	75
Union KY	Covington KY	75	2.58	17.4	5.4	13.93	88.93
Florence KY	Covington KY	75	2.58	18	6	15.48	90.48